मोलाना आज़ाद नेशनल उर्दू यूनिवर्सिटी مولانا آزاد نيشتل أردويو نيورتى

MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY

(A Central University, accredited "A" Grade by NAAC)

Directorate of Admissions

MANUU/DOA/F.No.03/2019-20/561)1



Date: 13.12.2019

ORDERS

Sub: MANUU – DOA – Constitution of Prospectus Committee for Regular Admissions 2020-21 - Reg.

Ref: Vice-Chancellor's approval dated: 11/12/2019.

The Vice-Chancellor has accorded approval for constitution of Prospectus Committee for Regular Admissions 2020-21 with the following Members:

1.	Prof. Naseemuddin Farees, Dean, School of Languages, Linguistics and Indology	Member
2.	Prof. Saneem Fatima, Dean, School of Commerce & Business Management	Member
3.	Prof. Abdul Wahid, Professor, CSIT & Dean, School of Technology	Member
4.	Prof. Noushad Husain, Dean, School of Education & Training	Member
5.	Prof. Ehtesham Ahmad Khan, Dean, School of Mass Communication and Journalism	Member
6.	Prof. S.M. Rahmatullah, Dean, School of Arts & Social Sciences	Member
7.	Mr. M.G. Gunasekaran, Finance Officer	Member
8.	Mirza Farhatulla Baig, Controller of Examinations	Member
9	Prof. Mohd. Zafaruddin, Director, Translation & Publications	Member
10.	Dr. Rizwan Ahmad, Director, IMC	Member
11.	Dr. Mohammad Kamil, Director I/c, CIT	Member
12.	Prof. Abul Kalam, Proctor	Member
13.	Dr. Shaikh Shaheen Altaf, Provost Girls Hostel	Member
14.	Prof. Ehtesham Ahmad Khan, Provost Boys Hostel	Member
15.	Mr. Abid Abdul Wasay, Public Relation Officer	Member
16.	Dr. Faheemuddin Assistant Professor, Translation Department	Member
17.	Dr. Rafi Mohmad, Assistant Director, Directorate of Admissions	Member
18.	Dr. Shaik Mastanvali Sharief, Joint Director, Directorate of Admissions	Member
19.	Prof. M. Vanaja, Director, Directorate of Admissions	Convener

To - All the Committee Members

Copy to: 1. Office of the Vice-Chancellor/PVC/Registrar I/c

2. Director I/c, CIT for uploading on University Website